
Sustainable Fashion – Our choices 
can make a world of difference



Welcome Address
George Makore
Deputy Chief of Party,
USAID TradeHub



The USAID TradeHub works to increase 
sustainable economic growth, global 
export competitiveness, and trade in 
Southern Africa by: 

• Increasing exports from Southern 
African countries to South Africa and 
the United States under the African 
Growth and Opportunity Act (AGOA).

• Boosting capital and technology flows 
from South Africa to other Southern 
African countries.

About the USAID TradeHub 



WELCOME ADDRESS



Introduction
Cyril Naicker

Chief Executive Officer – Imprint Luxury



PANELISTS

Mzukisi MbaneJackie May
Managing Director

Far East Textiles 
(Kingdom of Eswatini

Tokay M. Hou
Founder – Twyg Imprint ZA



AGENDA

Time Activity Person

15h00-15h05 Introduction and Opening Remarks George Makore

15H05-15H10 Allfashion sourcing welcome Kath Frew

15h10-15h15 Introduction to the speakers Cyril Naicker

15h15-15h35 Keynote Address Cyril Naicker

15h35-15h50 Panel Discussion Cyril Naicker, Jackie May, Mzukisi Mbane, Tokay M. Hou

15h50-16h00 Questions and Answers Cyril Naicker and Panellists

16h00 Closing Neil Piper



QUESTIONS AND ANSWER SESSION



NEXT STEPS



To access videos and presentations from previous USAID TradeH
webinars visit: 

www.satihub.com

COUNTRY REPRESENTATIVE 
CONTACT DETAILS

Name Country Contact Details

Gerrit Struyf Botswana Gerrit_Struyf@satihub.com

Tammy Dlamini Eswatini Tammy_Dlamini@satihub.com 

Marina Bizabani Lesotho Marina_Bizabani@satihub.com 

Dagrous Msiska Malawi Dagrous_Msiska@satihub.com 

Honorata Chipepo Mozambique Honorata_Chipepo@satihub.com 

Chali Ntema Namibia Chali_Ntema@satihub.com

Frances Fraser South Africa Frances_Fraser@satihub.com

Peter Manda Zambia Peter_Manda@satihub.com 



UPCOMING ALLFASHION SOURCING WEBINARS IN 
PARTNERSHIP WITH USAID TRADEHUB

What US buyers look for in 
products imported into 

America
Held in partnership with 

USAID TradeHub

September 29, 2020



THANK YOU
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